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General information about company

#

|

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company Is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity Is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

502294

INE416N01013

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LIMITED

No
Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-09-2021

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : September 2021

Quarter ending :September 2021

Particular

Archin

Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securitics ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Sharcholding
as a % of
total no. of
Category No. ‘_)I' fully shares
oF No. of pald'up Total no. (calculated
sharcholder sharcholders cquity shares held as per
shares held SCRR,
1957)As a %
of
(A+B+C2)
(A)
Promoter
& 30 1,43,77,616 1,43,77,616 70.61
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3,003 59,83,834 59,83,834 29.39
(C1)
Shares 0.00
underlying
DRs
(C2)
E;mares held 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C)Non 0.00
Promoter-
Non Public
Grand 3,033 2,03,61,450  2,03,61,450 100.00

Total

Voting

1,43,77,616 70.61

59,83,834 29.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,03,61,450  100.00

No
No
No

No

No
No

Yes

No. of equity

shares held in

dematerialized
form

1,43,77,616

56,20,184

1,99,97.800



Sharcholding Pattern
l NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 502294 Quarter Ending : September 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a %

Number of equity

No. of fully r of total no. of shares ¢ ;

X Nos. of X ) Total nos shares held in
Category of sharcholder paid up equity N (calculated as per . 0

< S arQ chares he ; > > zed
shareholders shares held shares held SCRR. 1957)As a % dcma‘!;rr::luc
of (A+B+C2)

Al) Indian 0.00

" Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 22 55,72,657 55,72,657 27.37 55,72,657
RAJ RANI '
AGARWAL 1 6,81,823 6,81,823 3.35 6,81,823
MADHU AGARWAL 1 3,19,250 3,19,250 1.57 3,19,250
ADITI JALAN 1 2,40,000 2,40,000 1.18 2,40,000
BELA JALAN 1 1,65,000 1,65,000 0.81 1,65,000
NIDHI JALAN ] 1,65,000 1,65,000 0.81 1,65,000
BELA JALAN TRUST 1 1,50,000 1,50,000 0.74 1,50,000
PARWATI DEVI
JALAN | 1 B 1,4(7)7,7000 | 1,40,000 0.69 1,40,000
PANKAJ JALAN 1 3,67,000 3,67,000 1.80 3,67.000
PIYUSH JALAN 1 6,65,000 6,65,000 3.27 6,65.000
BHAGWATI PRASAD ' R ]
TAT find 1 5,50,584 5,50,584 2.70 5,50,584
BHAGWATI PRASAD ' i '
JALAN AND SONS 1 75,000 75.000 | 0.37 75,000

| DPJALAN & OTHER T o '

' hUF 1 7757,(7)00 75,000 | 0.37 75,000
PANKAJ JALAN & c o

| OTHERSHUF 1 7 7;,000 75,000 0.37 75,000
NIRAJ JALAN 1 6,40,000 6,40,000 3.14 6,40,000
NIRAJ JALAN & ‘

" OTHERS HUF 1 | 50,000 50,000 0.25 50,000
VIMAL PRAKASH '

| HUF ] 3,62,500 3,62,500 ' 1.78 3.62.500
ALOK PRAKASH
ALO 1 62,500 62,500 0.31 62,500
KAMAL PRAKASH

" HUF 1 3,62,500 3,62,500 “ 1.78 3,62.500
ANUBHUTI =

| PRAKASH ] 3,19,250 3,19,250 1 1.57 3.19.250
ANUPAMA
PRAKASH ] B 19,250 | 19,250 | 0.09 19.250
ISHIKA JALAN 1 44,000 44,000 t 0.22 44.000



AARAV JALAN

Any Other (specify)

GANPATI
INDUSTRIAL PVT

| LTD

| SEA SONS TRADING
| AND INVESTMENTS
| PVTLTD

' PP SUPPLIERS AND

AGENCIES PRIVATE

_ LIMITED

JEKAY

. INTERNATIONAL

TRACK PVT. LTD.
LIKEWISE
INVESTMENT AND
MARKETING PVT
LTD

| PUSHPAK DEALCOM
| PRIVATE LIMITED
' MINICRAFT

' ENTERPRISE PVT
' LTD

| Ambarella Cap Fin

Private Limited

| Sub Total Al

A2) Foreign

| A=Al+A2

| Scrip Code : 502294

Category & |

Name of the |
Shareholders |-
\

B1) Institutions |

Financial |

| Institutions/ |

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

44,000

88,04,959

5,00,000
15,00,000
6,67,973

5,00,000

2,75,000

3,00,000
28,11,986

22,50,000

1,43,77,616

1,43,77,616

44,000

88,04,959

5,00,000
15,00,000
6,67,973

5,00,000

2,75,000

3,00,000
28,11,986

22,50,000

1,43,77,616

1,43,77,616 |

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.

70.61

0.22

43.24

2.46

3.28

2.46

1.35

1.47

13.81
11.05
70.61

0.00

44,000

88,04,959

5,00,000
15,00,000
6,67,973

5,00,000

2,75,000

3,00,000
28,11,986

22,50,000

1,43,77,616

1,43,77,616

Quarter ending : September 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of

shareholder

50000

Total no.
shares
theld

50,000

Shareholding
% calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00 |

0.25

No, of
Voting
Rights

50,000

Total
asa%
of
Total
Voting
right

0.00

0.25

No. of equity

shares held in

dematerialized
form(Not |
Applicable)

50,000



Banks

Sub Total B1 1 50000 50,000 | 0.25 50,000 0.25 50,000
B2) Central | T 3’ ) ' ]

Government/

State | | ‘

Government(s)/ ) 0 0.00 0.00

President of

India

B3) Non- [

Institutions 0 0 - 0.00 ) | 0.00 | |
Individual share | I i

| capital upto Rs. 2977 417105 4,17,105 2.05 4,17,105 2.05 55,355
2 Lacs ]
| Individual share ‘ |

capital in excess 7 3813638 38,13,638 18.73 38,13,638 18.73 38,13,638
of Rs. 2 Lacs )
| SUSHIL |

KUMAR | 1218000 12,18,000 5.98 12,18,000 598 | 12,18,000
~AGARWAL 7 . _ 7
| VIJAY KUMAR ‘ |
' AGARWAL | Al 1215030, 1215030 597 1215030 L 12,15,030
| VINAY | " |
| AGARWAL 1 | 731‘8000 ._3718,000 1.5§ 3,18,0QQ 1.56 , 3,18,000
. KARAN | ‘

AGARWAL I 318000 318000 156 3,18,000 1.56 318,000
MANIJU | |

AGARWAL 1 731”77524 3,]7524 . 1.;6 3,17,524 , 1.56 7 3,17,524
SAKET

AGARWAL b 316000 3,16,000 | 155 316000 1.55 3,16,000
Any Other 18 1703091  17,03,091 836  1703,091 | 836 17,01,191
(specify) — Ty , , ,
| Bodies Corporate 15 1702402 17,02,402 8.36 17,02,402 8.36 17,00,502
| EYNTHIA TIE ‘

UP PVT/L’TD 1 | 1700000 17,00,000 8.35 l7,00,009 8.35 17,00,000
| Non-Resident ‘
' Indian (NRI) 3 689 | A 000 689 0.00 689
| Sub Total B3 3002 5933834  59,33.834 29.14 5933834 29.14 55,70,184
| B=B1+B2+B3 ! 3003 = 5983834 | 59,83,834 2939 | 59.83,834 29.39 56,20,184

" Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

| Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along- with details such as numb

_shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total

‘, (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed i
|_extent information available,.

er of sharehorldcrs, outstanding

number of shares
n the respective columns to the




Sharcholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD,

Scrip Code : 502294 Quarter ending : September 2021

Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully TR, Y P Number of equity
Gund |y [ [T | Slied s
lame of the ) My shares calize
e .l:;:o}ul::l) sharcholderil) | S| held(Vil= | SCRR, 1957 Asa% o Vi
hedavy || TVAVAEVD | of (A+BAC2)VII) Applicable)
Cn
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displaved on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,

Shareholding Pattern 7

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.
Scrip Code : 502294 Quarter ending : September 2021

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl Name of the Name of the No. of % of total no. Date of reporting by the
No. Trading Member Beneficial Owner shares held of shares Trading Member
NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL

Shareholding Patiern
NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD,

Scrip Code : 502294 Quarter Ending : September 2021

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of the registered
owner (1)

Date of
cvreation

Detalls of holding/ exerelse of vight of the
SBO in the reporting company, whether




Nation Nation
ality ality

VIMAL
PRAKA
SH

VIMAL

| PRAKA
| SH

VIMAL
PRAKA
SH
KAMAL
PRAKA
SH

' KAMAL
| PRAKA

SH
KAMAL
PRAKA
SH
VIJAY
KUMA
R
AGAR

. WAL
' BHAG
| WATI
| PRASA

D
JALAN

BHAG
WATI
PRASA
D
JALAN

BHAG
WATI
PRASA

' D

JALAN

BHAG
WATI
PRASA
D
JALAN
BHAG
WATI

India

' India

India

India

India

‘ India

India

India

India

India

India

India

AMBARELL
A CAP FIN
PVT LTD

MINICRAFT |

ENTERPRIS
EPVTLTD
VIMAL
PRAKASH
HUF
AMBARELL
A CAP FIN
PVT LTD

| MINICRAFT |
| India

ENTERPRIS
EPVTLTD
KAMAL

| PRAKASH
| HUF

EYNTHIA
TIE UP PVT
LTD

GANPATI
INDUSTRIA

| LPVTLTD

SEA SONS
TRADING
AND
INVESTME

| NTSPVT

LTD

| PP

SUPPLIERS

| AND

AGENCIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED
JEKAY
INTERNATI

. ONAL

TRACK

. PVT.LTD.

PUSHPAK
DEALCOM

India

India

India

India

India

' India

India

| India

l
|
f

India

India

India

Whether by virtue of:

direct or indirect”: (lIl)

nghtq
dnstrlhut
able
dividend
or any
other
distribut
ion
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
I
E
Yes
| Yes
Yes

se of
signifi
cant
influen
ce

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

. Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

/
acquisit
ion of
signiﬁca
nt
benefici
al
interest
#(1V)

09/08/2
012

09/08/2
012

09/08/2
012

09/08/2
012

09/08/2

012

09/08/2

012

09/08/2
012

09/08/2
012

09/08/2
012

09/08/2
012

09/08/2
012

09/08/2
012




PRASA PRIVATE

D LIMITED
JALAN
BHAG LIKEWISE
WATI INVESTME | | |
13 ' PRASA India NT AND India ‘ 1 Yes Yes 09é§)g/2
D MARKETIN
JALAN GPVTLTD
BHAG BHAGWATI
WATI PRASAD
14 = PRASA India JALAN India : Yes Yes 096?2/2
D AND SONS |
JALAN HUF

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple
categories specified under (a) to (€) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be

inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as

submitted to the Registrar.
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