Home Validate Import XML

General information about company	
Scrip code	502294
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	INE416N01013
ISIN	NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LIMITED
Name of the company	No
Whether company is SME	Equity Shares
Class of Security Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: September 2021

Archives

Quarter ending :September 2021

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	30	1,43,77,616	1,43,77,616	70.61	1,43,77,616	70.61	1,43,77,616
(B) Public	3,003	59,83,834	59,83,834	29.39	59,83,834	29.39	56,20,184
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	3,033	2,03,61,450	2,03,61,450	100.00	2,03,61,450	100.00	1,99,97,800

Shareholding Pattern

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 502294

Quarter Ending: September 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	22	55,72,657	55,72,657	27.37	55,72,657
RAJ RANI AGARWAL	1	6,81,823	6,81,823	3.35	6,81,823
MADHU AGARWAL	1	3,19,250	3,19,250	1.57	3,19,250
ADITI JALAN	1	2,40,000	2,40,000	1.18	2,40,000
BELA JALAN	1	1,65,000	1,65,000	0.81	1,65,000
NIDHI JALAN	1	1,65,000	1,65,000	0.81	1,65,000
BELA JALAN TRUST	1	1,50,000	1,50,000	0.74	1,50,000
PARWATI DEVI JALAN	1	1,40,000	1,40,000	0.69	1,40,000
PANKAJ JALAN	1	3,67,000	3,67,000	1.80	3,67,000
PIYUSH JALAN	1	6,65,000	6,65,000	3.27	6,65,000
BHAGWATI PRASAD JALAN	1	5,50,584	5,50,584	2.70	5,50,584
BHAGWATI PRASAD JALAN AND SONS	1	75,000	75,000	0.37	75,000
D P JALAN & OTHER HUF	1	75,000	75,000	0.37	75,000
PANKAJ JALAN & OTHERS HUF	1	75,000	75,000	0.37	75,000
NIRAJ JALAN	1	6,40,000	6,40,000	3.14	6,40,000
NIRAJ JALAN & OTHERS HUF	1	50,000	50,000	0.25	50,000
VIMAL PRAKASH HUF	1	3,62,500	3,62,500	1.78	3,62,500
ALOK PRAKASH HUF	1	62,500	62,500	0.31	62,500
KAMAL PRAKASH HUF	1	3,62,500	3,62,500	1.78	3,62,500
ANUBHUTI PRAKASH	1	3,19,250	3,19,250	1.57	3,19,250
ANUPAMA PRAKASH	1	19,250	19,250	0.09	19,250
ISHIKA JALAN	1	44,000	44,000	0.22	44,000

AARAV JALAN	1	44,000	44,000	0.22	44,000
Any Other (specify)	8	88,04,959	88,04,959	43.24	88,04,959
GANPATI INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD	1	5,00,000	5,00,000	2.46	5,00,000
SEA SONS TRADING AND INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	1	15,00,000	15,00,000	7.37	15,00,000
P P SUPPLIERS AND AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	6,67,973	6,67,973	3.28	6,67,973
JEKAY INTERNATIONAL TRACK PVT. LTD.	1	5,00,000	5,00,000	2.46	5,00,000
LIKEWISE INVESTMENT AND MARKETING PVT LTD	1	2,75,000	2,75,000	1.35	2,75,000
PUSHPAK DEALCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	1	3,00,000	3,00,000	1.47	3,00,000
MINICRAFT ENTERPRISE PVT LTD	1	28,11,986	28,11,986	13.81	28,11,986
Ambarella Cap Fin Private Limited	1	22,50,000	22,50,000	11.05	22,50,000
Sub Total A1	30	1,43,77,616	1,43,77,616	70.61	1,43,77,616
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	30	1,43,77,616	1,43,77,616	70.61	1,43,77,616

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

	NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.
Scrip Code: 502294	Quarter ending: September 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/	1	50000	50,000	0.25	50,000	0.25	50,000

Banks							
Sub Total B1	1	50000	50,000	0.25	50.000		
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	3,,,,,	0.00	50,000	0.25	50,000
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	2977	417105	4,17,105	2.05	4,17,105	2.05	55,355
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	7	3813638	38,13,638	18.73	38,13,638	18.73	38,13,638
SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL	1	1218000	12,18,000	5.98	12,18,000	5.98	12,18,000
VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL	1	1215030	12,15,030	5.97	12,15,030	5.97	12,15,030
VINAY AGARWAL KARAN	1	318000	3,18,000	1.56	3,18,000	1.56	3,18,000
AGARWAL MANJU	1	318000	3,18,000	1.56	3,18,000	1.56	3,18,000
AGARWAL SAKET	1	317524	3,17,524	1.56	3,17,524	1.56	3,17,524
AGARWAL Any Other	1	316000	3,16,000	1.55	3,16,000	1.55	3,16,000
(specify)	18	1703091	17,03,091	8.36	17,03,091	8.36	17,01,191
Bodies Corporate EYNTHIA TIE	15	1702402	17,02,402	8.36	17,02,402	8.36	17,00,502
UP PVT LTD Non-Resident	1	1700000	17,00,000	8.35	17,00,000	8.35	17,00,000
Indian (NRI)	3	689	689	0.00	689	0.00	689
Sub Total B3	3002	5933834	59,33,834	29.14	59,33,834	29.14	55,70,184
B=B1+B2+B3	3003	5983834	59,83,834	29.39	59,83,834	29.39	56,20,184

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 502294 Quarter ending: September 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No, of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.

Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code: 502294

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD. Quarter ending: September 2021

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the	Name of the	No. of shares held	% of total no.	Date of reporting by the
No.	Trading Member	Beneficial Owner		of shares	Trading Member
	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Shareholding Pattern

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 502294 Quarter Ending: September 2021

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr. No	Details of the SBO (1)	Details of the registered owner (11)	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether	Date of creation	
-----------	------------------------	--------------------------------------	--	------------------	--

						dire	ect or indirec	t*: (III)		/ acquisit ion of
						w	hether by vir	tue of:		significa nt
	Name	Name Nation ality	Name	Nation ality	Sha res	Voti ng righ ts	Rights on distribut able dividend or any other distribut ion	Exer cise of contr ol	Exerci se of signifi cant influen ce	benefici al interest # (IV)
1	VIMAL PRAKA SH	India	AMBARELL A CAP FIN PVT LTD	India	4		1011	Yes	Yes	09/08/2 012
2	VIMAL PRAKA SH	India	MINICRAFT ENTERPRIS E PVT LTD	India	8			Yes	Yes	09/08/2 012
3	VIMAL PRAKA SH	India	VIMAL PRAKASH HUF	India				Yes	Yes	09/08/2 012
4	KAMAL PRAKA SH	India	AMBARELL A CAP FIN PVT LTD	India	4			Yes	Yes	09/08/2 012
5	KAMAL PRAKA SH	India	MINICRAFT ENTERPRIS E PVT LTD	India	8			Yes	Yes	09/08/2 012
6	KAMAL PRAKA SH	India	KAMAL PRAKASH HUF	India				Yes	Yes	09/08/2 012
7	VIJAY KUMA R AGAR WAL	India	EYNTHIA TIE UP PVT LTD	India	8			Yes	Yes	09/08/2 012
8	BHAG WATI PRASA D JALAN	India	GANPATI INDUSTRIA L PVT LTD	India	2			Yes	Yes	09/08/2 012
9	BHAG WATI PRASA D JALAN	India	SEA SONS TRADING AND INVESTME NTS PVT LTD	India	7			Yes	Yes	09/08/2 012
10	BHAG WATI PRASA D JALAN	India	P P SUPPLIERS AND AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	India	3			Yes	Yes	09/08/2 012
11	BHAG WATI PRASA D JALAN	India	JEKAY INTERNATI ONAL TRACK PVT. LTD.	India	2			Yes	Yes	09/08/2 012
12	BHAG WATI	India	PUSHPAK DEALCOM	India	1			Yes	Yes	09/08/2 012

	PRASA D JALAN		PRIVATE LIMITED					
13	BHAG WATI PRASA D JALAN	India	LIKEWISE INVESTME NT AND MARKETIN G PVT LTD	India	1	Yes	Yes	09/08/2 012
14	BHAG WATI PRASA D JALAN	India	BHAGWATI PRASAD JALAN AND SONS HUF	India		Yes	Yes	09/08/2 012

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.